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2
CRAFT SERIES: SOY WAX CANDLE WORKSHOP
Sunday 2 March, 2pm–3:30pm
Grand Conservatory, Healesville Country  
Club & Resort 

4
DOUBLE LECTURE:  
BRITAIN’S FINEST STATELY HOUSES
Tuesday 4 March, 10am–12:30pm
Level 2, City Club

SOCIAL 8-BALL NIGHT
Tuesday 4 March, 6pm-9pm
Billiards Room, City Club

5
MIDWEEK JAZZ: AFTER DARK
Wednesday 5 March, 7pm–9:30pm
Wine Bar, City Club

6
INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY LUNCH
Thursday 6 March, 12pm-2:30pm
Club Pavillion, Level 2, City Club

ELDERTON WINE DINNER  
WITH ALLISTER ASHMEAD
Thursday 6 March, 6:30pm-9pm
Private Dining Room, City Club

7
ELDERTON WINE DINNER  
WITH ALLISTER ASHMEAD
Friday 7 March, 6:30pm-9pm
Private Dining Room, City Club

11
STEEPED IN CONVERSATION
Thursday 11 March, 11am–12pm
Gallery Lounge, City Club

12
EXPERIENCE & EXPLORE:  
MELBOURNE TRAM MUSEUM
Wednesday 12 March, 10:30am-11:30am
Melbourne Tram Museum, 8 Wallen Rd,  
Hawthorn 3122

13
INTREPID TRAVEL TALK WITH Q&A
Thursday 13 March, 6pm–7:30pm
Level 2, City Club

15
THE ULTIMATE TINA & TOM TRIBUTE SHOW
Saturday 15 March, 7pm-9:30pm,  
Doors open 6:45pm
Level 17, City Club

20
MELBOURNE – A SOCIAL EXPERIMENT
Thursday 20 March, 12pm-2:30pm
Level 2, City Club

21
FILM GROUP: SULLY (2016)
Friday 21 March, 11am-1pm
Theatrette, City Club

22
HEALESVILLE COUNTRY RACES
Saturday 22 March, 10am–5pm
Meet at Healesville Country Club & Resort

DINNER DANCE
Saturday 22 March, 6pm-10pm
Members’ Dining Room, City Club

25
EXPERIENCE & EXPLORE: ALOWYN GARDENS
Tuesday 25 March, 12pm-2:30pm
210 Melba Hwy, Yarra Glen, 3775

26
MICHTER’S WHISKEY EXPERIENCE
Wednesday 26 March, 6:30pm-10:30pm
Wine Bar, City Club

29
ART OF LUNCH
Saturday 29 March, 12:30pm-3:30pm
Private Dining Room, City Club

30
PRESIDENT’S CUP GOLF DAY
Sunday 30 March, 8:30am–4:00pm
Healesville Country Club & Resort

CRAFT SERIES: TERRARIUM WORKSHOP
Sunday 30 March, 1pm–3pm
Club Pavilion, City Club


